
2019 Parkview Parochial Volleyball Coordinators 
School Name Phone Number Email Address

Blessed Sacrament Milwaukee Carrie Zake 414-416-7767 bearcare08@gmail.com

Burlington Catholic Troy Loos 608-208-0160 vball@stmb.org

Divine Mercy South Milwaukee Jesse Bock 414-305-4141 bockjulie@att.net

Holy Apostles New Berlin Matthew Nitka 414-469-2286 matthew.nitka@gmail.com

Indian Community Franklin Jacob Jones 414-588-8955 jones_j@ics-milw.org

Mary Queen of Saints West Allis Tracy Strizic 414-491-5878 tstrizic@att.net
Our Lady Queen of Peace Milw. Andrea Heger 414-418-2308 aheger@setoncatholicschools.org

St. Anthony Pewaukee Sherry Moseler 920-737-9393 sherry.moseler@gmail.com

St. Alphonsus Greendale Tracey Killoran 414-241-8818 tracey.killoran@gmail.com

St. Bruno Dousman Tim Wiza 262-933-7054 timothy.wiza@wellsfargo.com

St. Charles Borromeo Courtney Albright 414-282-0767 calbright@schmil.org

St. Charles Hartland John Grogan 414-704-6998 crusadervb@gmail.com

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Christine Hodges 414-531-4571 cmhodges@aol.com

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Ed Bodus 262-844-5269 ed@buckleytree.com

St. Joan of Arc Nashota Steve Keleher 262-567-3391 keleher@wi.twcbc.com

St. Joe Big Bend Kurt Feuerstein 262-366-7126 feuerestein1@wi.rr.com

St. John the Evangelist Greenfield Trisha Jamber 414-688-7280 assistantad@sje.k12.wi.us

St. Leonard Muskego Jeff Reedy 414-467-9699 jreedy@wi.rr.com

St. Mary Hales Corners Brian Roe 414-875-7354 roebrian44@yahoo.com

St. Mary Hales Corners Kristen Parks 414-550-8925 faith7582@gmail.com

St. Matthew Oak Creek Margie Kidder 414-940-1948 margkidder@aol.com

St. Matthias Milwaukee Sheila Milbrath 920-912-7526 sheilam9@gmail.com

St. Peter East Troy Rob Ermann 920-412-9928 roberman4801@gmail.com

St. Roman Milwaukee Jeanne Gramza 414-587-8509 jgramza1990@yahoo.com

St Thomas Aquinas Milwaukee Laura Cvikel 414-534-0341 laurac1977@hotmail.com

2019 Parkview Parochial Athletic Directors
School Name Phone Number Email Address

Blessed Sacrament Milwaukee Carrie Zake 414-416-7767 bearcare08@gmail.com

Burlington Catholic Maureen Shaw 262-758-0970 AD@stmb.org

Burlington Catholic Andrea Clapp 262-206-1636 aclapp2@wi.rr.com

Divine Mercy South Milwaukee Julie Bock 414-803-4767 bockjulie@att.net

Holy Apostles New Berlin Adam Roder 414-588-7016 acroder@sbcglobal.net

Indian Community Franklin Jacob Jones 414-588-8955 jones_j@ics-milw.org

Mary Queen of Saints West Allis Marycruz Valvida 414-403-2777 mg_valdivia@yahoo.com
Our Lady Queen of Peace Milw. Andrea Heger 414-418-2308 aheger@setoncatholicschools.org

St. Anthony Pewaukee Fred Miller 414-852-6880 athletics@stanthony.cc

St. Alphonsus Greendale Marty Organ 414-531-1827 martyorgan@hotmail.com

St. Bruno Dousman Tim Wiza 262-893-4088 tkwiza@outlook.com

St. Charles Borromeo Rhonda Thiel 937-623-9306 rhondathiel@gmail.com

St. Charles Hartland John Grogan 414-704-6998 crusadervb@gmail.com

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Jill & John Schneider 414-688-7268 Jill.Schneider@charter.com

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Ed Bodus 262-844-5269 ed@buckleytree.com

St. Joan of Arc Nashota Steve Keleher 262-567-3391 keleher@wi.twcbc.com

St. Joe Big Bend Kurt Feuerstein 262-366-7126 feuerestein1@wi.rr.com

St. John the Evangelist Greenfield Becky Buscher 414-331-9300 ad@sje.k12.wi.us

St. Leonard Muskego Rick Vogt 262-679-4451 rvogt68@yahoo.com

St. Mary Hales Corners Kevin Schalk 414-331-2477 stmaryathletics@yahoo.com

St. Matthew Oak Creek Steve Posto 414-467-3869 athletics@stmattoc.com

St. Matthias Milwaukee Jeff Johnson 414-916-0999 jjirish@wi.rr.com

St. Peter East Troy Rob Ermann 920-412-9928 roberman4801@gmail.com

St. Roman Milwaukee Beth Bohn 414-507-6045 bjbohn@prodigy.net

St Thomas Aquinas Milwaukee Steve Cvikel 1-414-534-0340 laurac1977@hotmail.com
*RED = New in 2019
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